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Model #: N250-012

12-Port Cat6é Wall-Mount Vertical 110 Patch Panel

Highlights
e 12-port Vertical Wall-Mount
e 110 Punch Down Termination

o Includes 89D Mounting Bracket
o Cat6 Certified

Description

Tripp Lite's Cat6 wall-mount patch panel guarantees compatibility with all networks. Color coded for both EIA/TIA 568a & 568b installations. Panel
comes with 110-type termination blocks. This 12" panel effortlessly mounts to a wall or desk with two "C" brackets. Mounting bracket is provided.

Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life.

Package Includes

o Cat6 Wall Mount Patch Panel 568B-12 Port w/bracket
e 2 Mounting Screws

o Pkg Wire Ties

o Insruction Sheet

Features

o CAT6 Rated/Certified

e UL Approved

e 110 Punch Down Termination

o Ports clearly numbered both on front and back

o Labels on front enable each port to be named.

o Color coded label on back offers both EIA/TIA 568A & 568B wiring

o Metal frame

o Includes mounting bracket

o Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life.

Specifications

CONNECTIONS

Connector A

(X12) RJ45 (FEMALE)

Ports 12
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CERTIFICATIONS

Approvals

Related Items
Optional Products

Product Type

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

Patch Cables

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at

www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModellD=3323.

ROHS

Related Model
N201-003-GY
N201-005-GY
N201-007-GY
N201-010-GY
N201-014-GY
N201-025-GY
N252-012
N252-024

N252-048
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Description

3-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
5-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
7-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
10-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
14-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
25-ft. Gray Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Patch Cable
12-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B

24-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B

48-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B

Qty.
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